



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 107-019A	10,000.000 SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0010 201-005A	9.700 CLEARING & GRUBBING ACRE	12,500.00000	121,250.00	903.40000	8,762.98	25,550.00000	247,835.00
0015 202-005A	76.000 SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS EACH	480.00000	36,480.00	161.10000	12,243.60	431.00000	32,756.00
0020 203-006A	12.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	175.00000	2,100.00	172.70000	2,072.40	406.00000	4,872.00
0025 203-123A	442.000 REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS - PIPE FT	50.00000	22,100.00	47.30000	20,906.60	50.50000	22,321.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	205-005A	7,182.000	9.20000	66,074.40	19.00000	136,458.00	30.00000	215,460.00
	EXCAVATION	CY						
0035	205-030A	2,714.000	16.75000	45,459.50	19.00000	51,566.00	62.00000	168,268.00
	BORROW	CY						
0040	205-060A	1,500.000	15.00000	22,500.00	29.90000	44,850.00	40.50000	60,750.00
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0045	205-071A	1,000.000	69.00000	69,000.00	78.20000	78,200.00	118.00000	118,000.00
	EXCAVATION AND REPAIR OF SOFT SPOTS	CY						
0050	209-005A	28.000	30.00000	840.00	82.50000	2,310.00	202.00000	5,656.00
	SMALL DITCH	FT						
0055	212-011A	8,661.000	4.00000	34,644.00	3.70000	32,045.70	4.50000	38,974.50
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0060	212-105A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	WATER AND POLLUTION	CA						
0065	301-005A	12,280.000	32.75000	402,170.00	31.20000	383,136.00	33.00000	405,240.00
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0070	303-021A	28,490.000	33.50000	954,415.00	30.50000	868,945.00	33.50000	954,415.00
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE	TON						
0075	308-015A	34,345.000	2.75000	94,448.75	1.70000	58,386.50	2.15000	73,841.75
	PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE	SY						
0080	401-020A	100.000	3.50000	350.00	6.40000	640.00	3.00000	300.00
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0085	405-245A	22.000	2,750.00000	60,500.00	3,337.00000	73,414.00	2,626.00000	57,772.00
	APPROACH - ASPHALT	EACH						
0090	405-245B	11.000	2,250.00000	24,750.00	2,292.00000	25,212.00	2,300.00000	25,300.00
	APPROACH - GRAVEL	EACH						
0095	405-425A	7,820.000	135.70000	1,061,174.00	139.60000	1,091,672.00	136.50000	1,067,430.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-2	TON						
0100	602-035A	655.000	105.00000	68,775.00	175.60000	115,018.00	299.25000	196,008.75
	18" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0105	602-045A	7.000	270.00000	1,890.00	258.50000	1,809.50	278.50000	1,949.50
	24" PIPE CULVERT	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0110	602-055A	21.000	285.00000	5,985.00	256.40000	5,384.40	164.50000	3,454.50
	30" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0115	602-065A	168.000	165.00000	27,720.00	387.70000	65,133.60	446.25000	74,970.00
	36" PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0120	602-250A	16.000	335.00000	5,360.00	253.60000	4,057.60	194.50000	3,112.00
	PIPE ARCH - (20" x 28")	FT						
0125	602-250A	57.000	480.00000	27,360.00	983.50000	56,059.50	769.50000	43,861.50
	PIPE ARCH - (47"x71")	FT						
0130	608-035A	14.000	530.00000	7,420.00	777.30000	10,882.20	525.50000	7,357.00
	18" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0135	612-005A	12.500	30.00000	375.00	291.40000	3,642.50	29.50000	368.75
	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140	612-050A	1.000	4,500.00000	4,500.00	5,145.00000	5,145.00	3,792.00000	3,792.00
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	EACH						
0145	612-120B	1.000	4,400.00000	4,400.00	5,038.00000	5,038.00	3,686.00000	3,686.00
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED	EACH						
0150	612-150A	187.500	175.00000	32,812.50	149.20000	27,975.00	147.50000	27,656.25
	CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0155	612-155A	1.000	1,525.00000	1,525.00	1,279.00000	1,279.00	1,264.00000	1,264.00
	CONCRETE TERMINAL TY A	EACH						
0160	616-010A	250.000	20.00000	5,000.00	21.20000	5,300.00	45.25000	11,312.50
	SIGNS TY B	SF						
0165	616-035A	127.100	10.00000	1,271.00	9.60000	1,220.16	21.00000	2,669.10
	SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170	616-050A	1,207.200	5.50000	6,639.60	5.10000	6,156.72	13.50000	16,297.20
	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E	LB						
0175	616-070A	28.000	425.00000	11,900.00	410.40000	11,491.20	505.50000	14,154.00
	BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E	EACH						
0180	618-025A	8.000	950.00000	7,600.00	1,279.00000	10,232.00	2,244.00000	17,952.00
	STREET MONUMENT	EACH						
0185	621-005A	1.820	1,300.00000	2,366.00	906.00000	1,648.92	1,264.00000	2,300.48
	SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0190	621-010A	1.800	2,600.00000	4,680.00	3,624.00000	6,523.20	2,212.00000	3,981.60
	SEEDING - ROADSIDE	ACRE						
0195	621-010B	0.020	6,300.00000	126.00	15,988.00000	319.76	5,266.00000	105.32
	SEEDING - WETLAND	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0200	624-005A LOOSE RIPRAP CY	62.000	185.00000	11,470.00	64.40000	3,992.80	251.50000	15,593.00
0205	626-010A TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS SF	1,211.000	10.00000	12,110.00	14.10000	17,075.10	17.00000	20,587.00
0210	626-050A DRUMS EACH	40.000	35.00000	1,400.00	19.20000	768.00	30.50000	1,220.00
0215	626-100A MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0220	626-105A TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE HR	140.000	90.00000	12,600.00	62.90000	8,806.00	78.00000	10,920.00
0225	626-120A FLAGGER CONTROL HR	1,800.000	88.00000	158,400.00	55.40000	99,720.00	73.00000	131,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230	626-125A	700.000	90.00000	63,000.00	69.30000	48,510.00	78.00000	54,600.00
	PILOT CAR	HR						
0235	626-135A	210.000	12.00000	2,520.00	18.10000	3,801.00	9.50000	1,995.00
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0240	630-025A	112,120.000	0.17000	19,060.40	0.20000	22,424.00	0.13000	14,575.60
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0245	634-005A	7.000	500.00000	3,500.00	447.70000	3,133.90	790.00000	5,530.00
	MAILBOX - TYPE A	EACH						
0250	634-005B	3.000	1,700.00000	5,100.00	1,599.00000	4,797.00	895.25000	2,685.75
	MAILBOX - TYPE B	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0255 640-010A	565.000 SY	3.75000	2,118.75	4.90000	2,768.50	4.75000	2,683.75
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE						
0260 640-015A	3,000.000 SY	2.50000	7,500.00	3.10000	9,300.00	3.75000	11,250.00
	SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE						
0265 654-025A	3.640 ACRE	6,000.00000	21,840.00	5,702.00000	20,755.28	5,267.00000	19,171.88
	COMPOST						
0270 675-005A	(1.000) LS	55,000.00000	55,000.00	63,099.00000	63,099.00	52,136.00000	52,136.00
	SURVEY						
0275 675-010A	10,000.000 CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING						
0280 677-005A	(1.000) LS	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,066.00000	1,066.00	3,950.00000	3,950.00
	RECORD DRAWINGS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(1) SUNROC CORPORATION		(2) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION		Cat Alt Set:		LCC:	
				Cat Alt Member:			
0285	S501-15A	1,250.000	85.00000 106,250.00	84.00000	105,000.00	128.50000	160,625.00
	RETAINING WALL	SF					
0290	S900-50A	5,000.000	1.00000 5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	CA					
0295	S901-05A	1.000	13,000.00000 13,000.00	12,703.00000	12,703.00	9,900.50000	9,900.50
	SP - MAILBOX CLUSTER (16 MAILBOXES, 2 PARCEL LOCKERS)	EACH					
0300	Z629-05A	(1.000)	466,900.00000 466,900.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00	444,967.82000	444,967.82
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
Section Totals:			\$4,246,729.90		\$4,247,856.62		\$4,934,235.00
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,246,729.90		\$4,247,856.62		\$4,934,235.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Contract Item Totals	\$4,246,729.90	\$4,247,856.62	\$4,934,235.00
Contract Time Totals			
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals	\$4,246,729.90	\$4,247,856.62	4,934,235.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	107-019A SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
0010	201-005A CLEARING & GRUBBING ACRE	9.700	32,000.00000	310,400.00			
0015	202-005A SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS EACH	76.000	132.50000	10,070.00			
0020	203-006A REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	12.000	416.60000	4,999.20			
0025	203-123A REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS - PIPE FT	442.000	101.25000	44,752.50			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID				(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0030 205-005A	7,182.000 EXCAVATION CY	11.25000	80,797.50						
0035 205-030A	2,714.000 BORROW CY	7.12000	19,323.68						
0040 205-060A	1,500.000 WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	82.00000	123,000.00						
0045 205-071A	1,000.000 EXCAVATION AND REPAIR OF SOFT SPOTS CY	72.95000	72,950.00						
0050 209-005A	28.000 SMALL DITCH FT	39.00000	1,092.00						
0055 212-011A	8,661.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	4.10000	35,510.10						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0060	212-105A WATER AND POLLUTION CA	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00			
0065	301-005A GRANULAR SUBBASE TON	12,280.000	37.75000	463,570.00			
0070	303-021A 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE TON	28,490.000	45.15000	1,286,323.50			
0075	308-015A PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE SY	34,345.000	1.35000	46,365.75			
0080	401-020A CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT GAL	100.000	25.99000	2,599.00			
0085	405-245A APPROACH - ASPHALT EACH	22.000	3,368.77000	74,112.94			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID				(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0180	618-025A STREET MONUMENT	8.000 EACH	1,037.70000	8,301.60					
0185	621-005A SEED BED PREPARATION	1.820 ACRE	1,815.15000	3,303.57					
0190	621-010A SEEDING - ROADSIDE	1.800 ACRE	7,024.40000	12,643.92					
0195	621-010B SEEDING - WETLAND	0.020 ACRE	17,604.00000	352.08					
0200	624-005A LOOSE RIPRAP	62.000 CY	121.00000	7,502.00					
0205	626-010A TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	1,211.000 SF	17.32000	20,974.52					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID				(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0210	626-050A DRUMS	40.000 EACH	38.47000	1,538.80					
0215	626-100A MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00					
0220	626-105A TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE	140.000 HR	142.60000	19,964.00					
0225	626-120A FLAGGER CONTROL	1,800.000 HR	90.46000	162,828.00					
0230	626-125A PILOT CAR	700.000 HR	99.50000	69,650.00					
0235	626-135A WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	210.000 EACH	48.24000	10,130.40					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0240	630-025A LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE FT	112,120.000	0.26000	29,151.20			
0245	634-005A MAILBOX - TYPE A EACH	7.000	827.75000	5,794.25			
0250	634-005B MAILBOX - TYPE B EACH	3.000	2,572.00000	7,716.00			
0255	640-010A RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE SY	565.000	4.83000	2,728.95			
0260	640-015A SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE SY	3,000.000	2.46000	7,380.00			
0265	654-025A COMPOST ACRE	3.640	6,102.75000	22,214.01			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0270 675-005A	(1.000)	58,093.00000	58,093.00				
SURVEY							
0275 675-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING							
0280 677-005A	(1.000)	4,500.00000	4,500.00				
RECORD DRAWINGS							
0285 S501-15A	1,250.000	85.00000	106,250.00				
RETAINING WALL							
0290 S900-50A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21983241213

Counties: Teton

Letting Date: March 04, 2025

District(s): LHTAC Matt Koster

Call Order: 1

Project(s): A021(983)

Contract Time: 70 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION

Line No / Item ID		(4) ACTION EXCAVATION LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	N 500 W RECONSTRUCTION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0295 S901-05A	1.000	16,856.00000	16,856.00				
SP - MAILBOX CLUSTER (16 MAILBOXES, 2 PARCEL LOCKERS)							
0300 Z629-05A	(1.000)	57,600.00000	57,600.00				
MOBILIZATION							
Section Totals:			\$4,981,263.99				
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,981,263.99				
Contract Item Totals			\$4,981,263.99				
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00			
Contract Grand Totals			\$4,981,263.99				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum